2/13/2021

Country Partners Offers Competitive Cash Bids, Outstanding Grain Service

COUNTRY PARTNERS
COOPERATIVE

TOGETHER WE CAN

Menu

Cash Bids

Farnam

v All Commodities v

Delivery Date Cash Price
21-Feb 519w
21-Mar 523w
21-Apr 525a
21-May 527 @
2-June 514 @
21-July 5.16 @

Oct/Nov 21 4.18 @
22-Jan 4.27 @

Delivery Date Cash Price
21-Feb 13.02@
21-Mar 13.02 =

Oct/Nov 21 10.98 @

Delivery Date Cash Price
21-Feb 561
July 2021 570 @

CORN
Futures Month
@C1H
@C1H
@C1K
@C1K
@C1N
@C1N
@C1Z

@C2H

BEANS

Futures Month

@S1H

@S1H

@S1X

KC WHEAT

Futures Month

@KW1TH

@KW1N

Futures Price

538'6s

538'6s

536'4s

536'4s

525'0s

525'0s

448'6s

455'4s

Futures Price

1372'0s

1372'0s

1173'0s

Futures Price

616'6s

625'6s

Futures Change

Futures Change

4'4

4'4

-1'2

Futures Change

5'6

6'2

-0.19

-0.15

-0.11

-0.09

-0.11

-0.09

-0.30

-0.28

-0.70

-0.70

-0.75

-0.55

-0.55

https://www.countrypartnerscoop.com/cash-bids/

MILO

No cash bids exist for milo at this time.
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