Cash Bids

Farnam	~	All	Comr

✓ All Commodities ✓

CORN					
Delivery Date	Cash Price	Futures Month	Futures Price	Futures Change	Basis
21-Feb	5.19 o	@C1H	538'6s	-2'2	-0.19
21-Mar	5.23 o	@C1H	538'6s	-2'2	-0.15
21-Apr	5.25 o	@C1K	536'4s	-3'2	-0.11
21-May	5.27 o	@C1K	536'4s	-3'2	-0.09
2-June	5.14 o	@C1N	525'0s	-2'6	-0.11
21-July	5.16 o	@C1N	525'0s	-2'6	-0.09
Oct/Nov 21	4.18 o	@C1Z	448'6s	-3'6	-0.30
22-Jan	4.27 o	@C2H	455'4s	-4'0	-0.28

BEANS					
Delivery Date	Cash Price	Futures Month	Futures Price	Futures Change	Basis
21-Feb	13.02 o	@S1H	1372'0s	4'4	-0.70
21-Mar	13.02 o	@S1H	1372'0s	4'4	-0.70
Oct/Nov 21	10.98 o	@S1X	1173'0s	-1'2	-0.75

KC WHEAT					
Delivery Date	Cash Price	Futures Month	Futures Price	Futures Change	Basis
21-Feb	5.61 o	@KW1H	616'6s	5'6	-0.55
July 2021	5.70 o	@KW1N	625'6s	6'2	-0.55

MILO

No cash bids exist for milo at this time.